安庆康明纳包装有限公司
“A Trusted Name in Medical Packaging” Anqing Kangmingna Packaging Co.，Ltd
Business is not for the best profits, but for the best partners!
KMN Industrial Park, Jingshi Road,
Big Bridge Development Zone, Anqing, Anhui, China.
TYVEK REEL/POUCH
Product Description
Tyvek Sterilization Reel/Pouches are constructed of multilayer PET/PE copolymer
film and uncoated Tyvek® material. Type I process indicators for vaporized
hydrogen peroxide applied on the Tyvek® surface will provide visual confirmation
by color changing, indicating that sterilization conditions were met.
Intended Use
Tyvek Reel/Pouches are intended to provide healthcare workers with an effective
method to enclose medical devices intended for sterilization in vaporized hydrogen
peroxide sterilization method.
MATERIALS & COMPOSITION
Tyvek Sterilization Rolls are intended to provide healthcare workers with an
effective method to enclose medical devices intended for sterilization in
Vaporized Hydrogen Peroxide (VHP) sterilization method.
Thin thickness, light weight, not easy to deform, soft and smooth, light and tough,
excellent opacity, combined with the characteristics of paper, cloth and film; anti-
moisture, water-resistant, without Adhesive.
SPECIFICATION
Tyvek Roll
KMNTR-100100 TYVEK 100mm*100m 6
KMNTR-150100 TYVEK 150mm*100m 4
KMNTR-200100 TYVEK 200mm*100m 2
KMNTR-250100 TYVEK 250mm*100m 2
KMNTR-300100 TYVEK 300mm*100m 2
KMNTR-3500101 TYVEK 3500mm*100m 2
KMNTR-400102 TYVEK 400mm*100m 2
KMNTR-500102 TYVEK 500mm*100m 2
FUNCTION& DESCRIPTIVE INFORMATION
Waterproof and breathable bacteria, -73 degrees can still maintain flexibility and
high strength; 118 degrees began to shrink; 135 degrees began to melt. Fold-
resistant (allows more than 20,000 times of repeated folding), the flexibility of the